
 
PHR, Colman House, 27 Old Foundry Road, Ipswich, Suffolk IP4 2AH UK 

Registered as Priority Hotel Reservations Limited | Registered in England No. 2543023 

 
 

 
 
In co-operation 
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The Royal College of Surgeons of England, 
34–43 Lincoln’s Inn Fields, London, WC2A 3PE 

 
Monday 22nd June 2015 

                       
 
To assist you in planning for the event, we have listed a number of hotels that are within easy reach of the Royal 

College of Surgeons. Please be aware that at the time of booking PHR will check multiple booking channels for you 

at your preferred hotel to ensure you get the very best rate available. If we are able to obtain better rates than 

those shown below we will inform you.  

Should your preferred hotel not be shown below then please let PHR know and we will be delighted to source it for 

you. If you are comparing our rates with others you have seen and there is a difference, then do please ensure you 

are comparing like with like, as a number of sites initially show the rates excluding VAT, may not include breakfast, 

may not be amendable or may have restrictions attached. If you are unsure then please let PHR know and we will 

look at this for you 
 

Hotel 
Proximity to Royal 
College of Surgeons 

Room 
Type 

Full 
Rate 

Special 
Rate  

Kingsley by Thistle  
Bloomsbury Way, London WC1 

 
10 minute walk 

single 
twin 

£262.80 
£274.80 

£189.00 
£199.00  

Bloomsbury Park 
126 Southampton Row, London WC1B 

 
10 minute walk 

single 
twin 

£245.00 
£255.00 

£160.00 
£170.00  

Thistle Euston 
Cardington Street, London NW1  

 
10-15 minute taxi ride 

single 
twin 

£225.00 
£235.00 

£155.00 
£165.00  

H10 London Waterloo 
Waterloo Road, London SE1 

 
10-15 minute taxi ride 

single 
twin 

£189.00 
£209.00 

£145.00 
£165.00  

Travelodge Covent Garden  
10 Drury Lane, London WC2B 

 
10 minute walk 

single 
twin 

£169.00 
£209.00 

£110.00 
£110.00 

 

St Giles Bloomsbury 
Bedford Avenue, London WC1  

 
10-15 minute walk 

single 
twin 

£139.00 
£159.00 

£109.00 
£119.00  

 

 These rates are inclusive of English Breakfast 
 

All rates are per room per night including Service and VAT and are subject to availability 
 
 

 

To book your accommodation at these special rates contact us quoting FEAD 15 
 

 •  click   www.phrweb.co.uk using your event code ‘fead’ 
 

 •  ring    PHR on  +44 (0)1473 283 917 (within the UK Lo-call number 0845 6123 602)  
 

 •  email res@phrmail.co.uk 


